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1st Term Weekly Test Schedule 
(15th April  to 24th August 2019)

Time :  1 Hr.  
In Respective Shifts.

15th April, Mon. Eng.(W) Hindi(W) Eng (W) Hindi (W) Eng.(W)

18th April, Thurs. Eng. (O) Hindi (O) S.Std. (O) G.Sc. (O) Maths (O)

22nd April, Mon. Hindi (W) Eng. (W) Hindi (W) Eng. (W) Hindi  (W)

25th April, Thurs. Maths (O) EVS (O) G.Sc. (O) Maths (O) S.Std. (O)

20th June, Thurs. EVS (O) Maths (O) Maths (O)  S.Std. (O)  G.Sc. (O)

24th June, Mon. EVS (W) Maths (W) Maths (W)  S.Std. (W)  G.Sc. (W)

27th June, Thurs. Hindi (O) Eng. (O) Hindi (O) Eng. (O) Hindi  (O)
 
1st July, Mon. Maths (W) EVS (W) G.Sc. (W) Maths (W) S.Std. (W)

4th July, Thurs Hindi (O) Hindi (O) Hindi (O) Hindi (O) Hindi (O)
   
8th July, Mon. Eng. (W) Hindi (W) S.Std. (W) G.Sc. (W) Maths (W)

11th July, Thurs. Eng.(O) Hindi(O) Eng (O) Hindi (O) Eng.(O)

15th July, Mon. Hindi (W) Eng. (W) Eng. (W)  Hindi (W)  Eng. (W) 
 
18thJuly, Thurs. Hindi (O) Eng. (O) S.Std. (O) G.Sc. (O) Maths (O)

22nd July, Mon. EVS (W) Maths (W) Hindi (W) Eng. (W) Hindi (W)
 
25th July, Thurs. Eng. (O) Hindi (O) G.Sc. (O)  Maths (O)  S.Std. (O) 
 
29th July, Mon. Maths (W) EVS (W) Maths (W) S.Std. (W) G.Sc. (W)
 
1st Aug, Thurs.  Maths (O) EVS (O) Maths (O) S.Std. (O) G.Sc. (O)

3rd Aug, Sat. GK/M Sc. GK/M Sc. GK/M Sc. GK/M Sc. GK/M Sc.

5th Aug, Mon. Eng. (W) Hindi (W) G.Sc. (W)  Maths (W)  S.Std. (W) 

8th  Aug, Thurs.  EVS (O) Maths (O) Hindi (O) Eng. (O) Hindi (O)
 
19th Aug, Mon. Hindi (W) Eng. (W) S.Std. (W) G.Sc. (W) Maths (W)

22nd Aug, Thur. Maths (O) Maths (O) Eng (O) Hindi (O) Eng. (O)
 
24th Aug, Sat. Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp.

Date & Day I II III IV V 
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Time :  1 Hr.  
In Respective Shifts.

1st Term Weekly Test Schedule 
8th April  to 24th August 2019

8th April, Mon. - - - - Maths/Bio
     Eco
11th April, Thurs. - - - - Eng.

15th April, Mon. Maths(W) Eng. (W) Maths (W) - Phy/Acc

18th April, Thurs. S.Std. (O) Sans. (O) G.Sc. (O)  - Div.

22nd April, Mon. Eng. (W) Maths (W) Hindi (W) - Chem/B.St.

25th April, Thurs. Sans. (O) Hindi (O) S.Std. (O)  Maths/Bio
     Eco
29th April, Mon. - - - - Eng.

20th June, Thurs. G.Sc. (O) S.Std. (O) Sans. (O)   Phy/Acc

24th June, Mon. Hindi (W) G.Sc. (W) Eng. (W)  - Div.

27th June, Thurs. Hindi (O) G.Sc. (O) Eng. (O)  - Chem/B.St.
 
1st July, Mon. G.Sc. (W) S.Std. (W) Sans. (W) - Maths/Bio
     Eco
4th July, Thurs. Eng. (O) Maths (O) Hindi (O) Eng. Div.
   
8th July, Mon. Sans. (W) Hindi (W) S.Std. (W) Maths/Bio Phy/Acc
    Eco
11th July, Thurs. Maths(O) Eng. (O) Maths (O) Div. Eng.

15th July, Mon. S.Std. (W) Sans. (W) G.Sc. (W)  Phy/Acc Chem/B.St.
 
18thJuly, Thurs. Maths (O) Sans. (O) Maths (O) Eng. Maths/Bio
     Eco
22nd July, Mon. Maths (W) Eng. (W) Maths (W) Chem/B.St. Phy/Acc
 
25th July, Thurs. Eng. (O) Maths (O) Sans. (O) Maths/Bio Div.
    Eco
29th July, Mon. Eng. (W) Maths (W) Hindi (W) Phy/Acc Chem/B.St.
 
1st Aug, Thurs. S.Std. (O) G.Sc. (O) Eng. (O)  Div. Eng.

5th Aug, Mon. Hindi (W) G.Sc. (W) Eng. (W)  Chem/B.St. Maths/Bio
     Eco

Date & Day VI VII VIII XI XII 
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1st Term Weekly Test Schedule 
(15th April  to 26th August 2019)

Date   IX   X

Time :  1 Hr.  
In Respective Shifts.

15th April, Mon. Hindi / Sans  Eng

22th April, Mon. Eng  Maths

29rd April, Mon. FIT  FIT

24th June, Mon. Maths  G.Sc

1st July Mon. S.Std   Hindi / Sans

8th July, Mon. G.Sc  S.Std 

26th Aug, Mon.  Maths   G.Sc

Pre Mid Term Test Schedule Time :  1 Hr.  
In Respective Shifts.

15th July, Mon.     G.ScS.Std

22rd July, Mon.     Hindi/Sans     Eng

29th July, Mon.     G.Sc Maths

5th Aug, Mon.  Maths   Eng 

10 Aug, Satu.     S.Std  Hindi/Sans

19 Aug, Mon.     FIT  FIT

Date   IX   X

1st Term Weekly Test Schedule 
(8th April  to 24th August 2019)

Time :  1 Hr.  
In Respective Shifts.

Date & Day VI VII VIII XI XII  

8th  Aug, Thurs. G.Sc. (O) S.Std. (O) G.Sc. (O) Maths/Bio Eng.
    Eco
17th Aug, Sat. Comp. Comp. Comp. - -
 
19th Aug, Mon. G.Sc. (W) S.Std. (W) G.Sc. (W) Phy/Acc Chem/B.St.
 
22th Aug, Thurs. Sans.(O) Hindi(O) S.Std.(O) Chem/B.St. Phy/Acc.

24th Aug, Sat. GK/M Sc. GK/M Sc. GK/M Sc. Additional Additional
    Subject Subject
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1st Term Non - Academics Written & 
Practical Exam schedule (2019)

Date & Day I II III IV V 

6th Sep., - - G.K./ G.K./ G.K./  
Fri.    M.Sc. M.Sc. M.Sc.

9th Sep., M.Sc.(O) Comp  Comp Comp Comp 
 Mon. (O+Pr)  G.K.(O)  (W+Pr) (W+Pr) (W+Pr)

11th Sep., Comp G.K.(O) Eng.(O)  Hindi(O) S.Std (O)
Wed.  (O+Pr.) M.Sc.(O) Drawing Drawing Maths(O)

12th Sep.,  EVS(O)  Maths(O)  Hindi(O) Eng.(O) G.Sc. (O) 
Thurs.    SUPW SUPW (O+P)

13th Sep., Hindi (O) Eng. (O)  S.Sc. & G.Sc.(O) Hindi (O)
Fri.  Drawing Drawing Maths (O) (O+P) Drawing

14th Sep., Maths(O) EVS(O)  G.Sc.(O) S.Sc.(O) Eng.(O)
Sat.     Maths(O) SUPW

16th Sep., Eng.(O) Hindi(O)  - - -

In Respective Shifts

Date & Day VI VII VIII IX X 

6th Sep., Com. (W) Com. (W) Com. (W) - -

Fri.  

9th Sep., G.K. & G.K. (W) G.K.(W) G.Sc. Maths(Pr.)

Mon.  M.Sc.(W) M.Sc.(W) M.Sc.(W) (Pr.) S.Std.(PW)

11th Sep., Hindi(O) Eng.(O) S.Sc.(O) Maths(Pr.) G.Sc.

Wed.  SUPW SUPW Maths(Pr.) S.Std.(PW) (Pr.)

12th Sep., Eng.(O) Hindi (O) G.Sc.(Pr.) Hindi/ Eng.(O)

Thurs..  Drawing Drawing Sans(O) Sans(O)

13th Sep., G,.Sc. (Pr.) S.Std.(O)  Eng.(O) Eng.(O) Hindi/

Fri.  Sans(O) Maths(Pr.) Drawing  Sans(O)

14th Sep., S.St.(O) G.Sc.(Pr.) Hindi (O) Comp.(W) Comp.(W)

Sat.  Maths(Pr.) Sans.(O) SUPW

(Classes - I - V)

In Respective Shifts

HALF YEARLY / MID TERM 

Note : For classes VI to VIII, Eng., Hindi & Sans., oral tests & Comp. 
Practical will be conducted by the subject teachers in their respective 
periods.

(ORAL / PRACTICAL / NON ACADEMIC EXAM SCHEDULE



Date&Day I II III IV V

Half yearly Exam Schedule (2019)

18th Sep.,Wed.  - - Maths G.Sc. Maths

20th Sep.,Fri. - - Eng. Hindi Eng.

21th Sep, Sat. Eng. Hindi - - -

23th Sep, Mon. - - Hindi Eng. Hindi

24th Sep., Tue. Hindi E.V.S. - - -

27th Sep., Fri. - - S.Std. Maths S.Std.

28th Sep., Sat. Maths Eng. - - -

30th Sep., Mon. - - G.Sci. S.Std. G.Sci.

1st Oct., Tues. E.V.S. Maths - - -

(Classes - I - V) TIME : 08.30 am to 12.00 Noon

Date&Day VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

18th Sep., Wed. Maths G.Sc. Maths - - - -
19th Sep., Thur. - - - G.Sc. Maths Phy/ Chem/
       Acc. B.Std.
20th Sep., Fri. Sans. Eng. Hindi - - - -
21th Sep.,Sat. - - - Hindi/ Eng. Bio./ Eng.
     Sans  Eco,
23nd Sep., Mon. S.Std. Maths S.Std. - - - -
24th Sep.,Tues. - - - S.Std. G.Sc. Chem/ Maths
       B.Std.

25th Sep.,Wed. Hindi Sans Eng. - - - -
26th Sep., Thurs. - - - - - Eng. Div.
27th Sep.,Fri. Eng. Hindi Sans - - - -

28th Sep.,Sat. - - - Maths S.Std. Div. Bio./

        Eco.   

30th Sep.,Mon. G.Sc. S.Std. G.Sc. - - - -
1st Oct., Tues. - - - Eng. Hindi/ Maths Phy./
      Sans.  Acc.

(Classes - VI - XII) TIME : 08.30 am to 12.00 Noon
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Half yearly Exam Schedule (2019)
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2nd Term Weekly Test Schedule 
(21st Oct. 2019 to 27th Jan, 2020)

In Respective Shifts.

21st Oct, Mon. Eng.(W) Hindi(W) Eng (W) Hindi (W) Eng.(W)

31st Oct, Thurs. Eng. (O) Hindi (O) S.Std. (O) G.Sc. (O) Maths (O)

4th Nov, Mon. Hindi (W) Eng. (W) Hindi (W) Eng. (W) Hindi  (W)

7th Nov, Thurs. Maths (O) EVS (O) G.Sc. (O) Eng. (O) S.Std. (O)

11th Nov, Mon. EVS (W) Maths (W) Maths (W)  S.Std. (W)  G.Sc. (W)

18th Nov, Mon. Maths (W) EVS (W) G.Sc. (W) Maths (W) S.Std. (W)
   
21th Nov, Thurs. EVS (O) Maths (O) Maths (O)  S.Std. (O)  G.Sc. (O)

25th Nov, Mon. Eng. (W) Hindi (W) S.Std. (W) G.Sc. (W) Maths (W)

28th Nov, Thurs. Eng.(O) Hindi(O) Eng (O) Hindi (O) Eng.(O)

2nd Dec, Mon. Hindi (W) Eng. (W) Eng. (W)  Hindi (W)  Eng. (W) 
 
5th Dec, Thurs. Hindi (O) Eng. (O) S.Std. (O) G.Sc. (O) Maths (O)

9th Dec, Mon. EVS (W) Maths (W) Hindi (W) Eng. (W) Hindi (W)
 
12th Dec, Thurs. Eng. (O) Hindi (O) G.Sc. (O)  Maths (O)  S.Std. (O) 
 
16th Dec, Mon. Maths (W) EVS (W) Maths (W) S.Std. (W) G.Sc. (W)
 
6th Jan, Mon. Eng. (W) Hindi (W) G.Sc. (W)  Eng. (W)  S.Std. (W) 

9th Jan, Thurs.  EVS (O) Maths (O) Hindi (O) Eng. (O) Hindi (O)

13th Jan, Mon. Hindi (W) Eng. (W) S.Std. (W) G.Sc. (W) Maths (W)

16th Jan, Thur. Hindi (O) Eng. (O) Hindi (O) Eng. (O) Hindi (O)

18th Jan, Sat. GK/M Sc. GK/M Sc. GK/M Sc. GK/M Sc. GK/M Sc.

20th Jan, Mon. EVS (W) EVS (W) G.Sc.(W) S.St.(W) Eng.(W)

23rd Jan, Thur. Maths  EVS  Maths  Maths  G.Sc. (O) (O) (O) (O) (O)

25th Jan, Sat. Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp.

Date & Day I II III IV V 
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2nd Term Weekly Test Schedule 
(21st Oct. 2019 to 27th Jan, 2020)

Time :  1 Hr.  
In Respective Shifts.

21st Oct, Mon. Maths(W) Eng. (W) Maths (W) Maths/Bio Div.

    Eco

31st Oct, Thurs. S.Std. (O) Sans. (O) G.Sc. (O)  Div. Eng.

4th Nov, Mon. Eng. (W) Maths (W) Hindi (W) Phy/Acc Maths/Bio

     Eco

7th Nov, Thurs. Sans. (O) Hindi (O) S.Std. (O) Eng. Chem/B.St.

11th Nov, Mon. Hindi (W) G.Sc. (W) Eng. (W)  Chem/B.St. Phy/Acc

14th Nov, Thurs. - - -  Div. Eng.

18th Nov, Mon. G.Sc. (W) S.Std. (W) Sans. (W) Maths/Bio Maths/Bio

    Eco Eco

21st Nov, Thurs. Eng. (O) Maths (O) Hindi (O) Eng. Chem/B.St.

23rd Nov, Sat. - - - Additional Additional

    Subject Subject

25th Nov, Mon. Sans. (W) Hindi (W) S.Std. (W) Phy/Acc Div.

    Eco

28th Nov, Thurs. Maths(O) Eng. (O) Maths (O) Chem/B.St. Phy/Acc

2nd Dec, Mon. S.Std. (W) Sans. (W) G.Sc. (W)  Maths/Bio -

    Eco

5th Dec, Thurs. Maths (O) Eng. (O) Maths (O) Eng. -

9th Dec., Mon. Maths (W) Eng. (W) Maths (W) Phy/Acc -

12th Dec, Thurs. Eng. (O) Maths (O) Hindi (O) Div. -

16th Dec, Mon. Eng. (W) Maths (W) Sans (W) Chem/B.St. -

6th Jan, Mon. Hindi (W) G.Sc. (W) Eng. (W)  Maths/Bio -

    Eco 

9th Jan, Thurs. G.Sc. (O) S.Std. (O) G.Sc. (O) Eng. -

13th Jan, Mon. G.Sc. (W) S.Std. (W) G.Sc. (W) Phy/Acc -

16th Jan, Thurs. Hindi(O) G.Sc.(O) Eng.(O) Div. -

18th Jan, Sat. Comp. Comp. Comp. - -

20th Jan, Mon. Sans.(W) Hindi(W) S.Std.(W) Chem/B.St. -

23rd Jan, Thurs. S.Std.(O) Sans.(O) Sans.(O) Maths/Bio -

    Eco

25th Jan, Sat. GK/M Sc. GK/M Sc. GK/M Sc. - -    

27th Jan, Mon.    Additional -

    Subject

Date & Day VI VII VIII XI XII 
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2nd Term Weekly Test Schedule 
(21th Oct. 2019 to 16th Dec, 2019)

Date   IX   X

Time :  1 Hr.  
In Respective Shifts.

21th Oct, Mon.  Hindi/Sans   Maths

4thNov, Mon.  Maths     Eng

11th Nov, Mon.  G.Sc   Hindi/Sans

18th Nov, Mon.  S.Std   G.Sc 

25th Nov, Mon.  Eng   S.Std

2nd Dec, Mon.  G.Sc.   Maths

9th Dec, Mon.  Maths   G.Sc.

16th Dec, Mon.  FIT   FIT

Time :  1 Hr.  
In Respective Shifts.

6th Jan, Mon.  G.Sc   Maths

9th Jan, Thurs.  English   Hindi/Sans.

13th Jan, Mon.  Maths   S.Std.

16th Jan, Thurs   Hindi/Sans.   English

20th Jan, Mon.  Std.   G.Sc. S.

23 Jan, Thurs.  FIT   FIT

Date   IX   X

Post Mid Term Test Schedule
(6 Jan to 23th Jan, 2020)
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MODEL EXAM SCHEDULE (2019)
(CLASS -  XII)

6th Dec, Friday Maths / Bio./ Eco.

9th Dec, Monday Phy./ Acc.

12th Dec, Thursday Chem./B.St.

14th Dec, Saturday English

16th Dec, Monday Div.

17th Dec, Tuesday Additional Subject

   Date & Day XII

TIME : 08.30 am to 12.00 Noon

MODEL TEST SCHEDULE (2020)
(CLASSES -  X)

Date & Day  X

27th Jan. Monday F.I.T.

30th Jan. Thursday Maths

1st Feb., Saturday English

3rd Feb., Monday Hindi / Sanskrit

6th Feb., Thursday S.Std.

10th Feb., Monday G.Sc.

TIME : 08.30 am to 12.00 Noon
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2nd Term Non - Academics Written & 
Practical Exam schedule (2020)

Date & Day I II III IV V 

5th Feb.,  - - G.K./ G.K./ G.K./ 
Wed.    M.Sc. M.Sc. M.Sc.

6th Feb.,  M.Sc.(O) Comp  Comp Comp Comp 
 Thurs. (O+Pr)  G.K.(O)  (W+Pr) (W+Pr) (W+Pr)

7th Feb.,  Comp G.K.(O) Eng.(O)  Hindi(O) S.Std (O)
Fri.  (O+Pr.) M.Sc.(O) Drawing Drawing Maths(O)

10th Feb.,  EVS(O)  Maths(O)  Hindi(O) Eng.(O) G.Sc. (O) 
Mon.    SUPW SUPW 

11th Feb., Hindi (O) Eng. (O)  S.Sc. (O) G.Sc.(O) Hindi (O)
Tues.  Drawing Drawing Maths (O)  Drawing
12th Feb., Maths(O) EVS(O)  G.Sc. (O) S.Sc.(O) Eng.(O)
Wed.     Maths(O) SUPW
13th Feb., Eng.(O) Hindi(O)  - - -
Thurs.

In Respective Shifts

Date & Day VI VII VIII IX  
3th Feb., Mon. - - - G.Sc.(Pr.)
4th Feb., Tues. - - - Maths(Pr.)
     S.Std.(PW)
5th Feb., Wed. - - - Hindi/Sans(O)
6th Feb., Thu. Com. (W) Com. (W) Com. (W) -
7th Feb.,  G.K. & G.K. (W) G.K.(W) Eng.(O)
Fri.  M.Sc.(W) M.Sc.(W) M.Sc.(W)  

10th Feb., Hindi(O) Eng.(O) S.Sc.(O) - 
Mon.  SUPW SUPW Maths(Pr.) 

11th Feb., Eng.(O) Hindi (O) G.Sc.(Pr.) -
Tues.  Drawing Drawing Sans(O) 

12th Feb.,  G,.Sc. (Pr.) S.Std.(O)  Eng.(O) -
Wed.  Sans(O) Maths(Pr.) Drawing 

13th Feb., S.St.(O) G.Sc.(Pr.) Hindi (O) Comp.(W)
Thurs.  Maths(Pr.) Sans.(O) SUPW

(Classes - I - V)

In Respective Shifts

Note : For classes VI to VIII, Eng., Hindi & Sans., oral tests & Comp. 
Practical will be conducted by the subject teachers in their respective 
periods.

2nd Term Non - Academics Written & 
Practical Exam schedule (2020)
(Classes - VI - IX)
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Annual Exam Schedule (2020)

Date & Day I II III IV V

17th Feb. Mon. - - Maths G.Sc. S.Std.

18th Feb. Tues. EVS Maths - - -

19th Feb. Wed. - - Eng. Hindi Eng

20nd Feb. Thurs. Eng. Eng. - - -

22th Feb., Sat. - - Hindi Eng. Hindi

24th Feb., Mon. Maths Hindi - - -

25th Feb., Tues. - - G.Sc. S.Std. Maths

28th Feb., Fri. Hindi EVS - - - 

29th Feb., Sat. - - S.Std. Maths G.Sc.

Date & Day VI VII VIII IX XI

15th Feb,Sat. - - - Maths Phy./Acc.

17th Feb,Mon. Maths G.Sc. Maths - -

18thFeb.,Tues. - - - G.Sc. Chem./B.St.

19th Feb., Wed. Eng. Sans. Hindi - -

20th Feb., Thurs. - - - Hindi/Sans. Eng.

22th Feb., Sat. S.Std. Maths S.Std. - -

24th Feb., Mon.. - - - Eng. Maths

25th Feb., Tues. G.Sc. S.Std. G.Sc. - -

26th Feb., Wed. - - - - Div.

27th Feb., Thurs. Hindi Eng. San. - - 

28th Feb., Fri. - - - S.Std. -

29th Feb., Sat. Sans Hindi Eng. - Bio/Eco.

(Classes - I - V) TIME : 08.30 am to 12.00 pm

Annual Exam Schedule (2020)

(Classes - VI to VIII & XI) TIME : 08.30 am to 12.00 pm

Note : Timing of Exam falling in the month of March may be changed due to 

CBSE Board Exam.
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